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DTM Nürburgring
Nürburgring, length 3629 m

25. - 27.09.2015

FIA Formula 3 European Championship

Final Resuft qualifying lfor race 1,25.09.2015

POS. No. T CL. Driver, Place Team
Make

Laps Besttime

DMSE -Reo.tlo.: 1tr3DEU1M15

km/h
GaP fastest

1

4

7

8

a

10

't'l

12

13

14

15

'16

'17

,IE

,i(l

20

2'l

22

1

l0

24

30

3

27

34

23

29

25

21

22

38

8

12

4

20

6

T

T

Felix Rosenqvist / SWE

R George Russell / GBR

Nick Cassidy / NZL

R Callum llott / GBR

Jake Oennis / GBR

R Charles Leclerc / MCO

Antonio Giovinazzi / ITA

R Mikkel Jensen / ONK

Markus Pommer/ OEU

S6rgio Seft€ Cämara / BRA

Prgma Powerteam
Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz

Carlin
Dallara F312 - Volkswagen

Prema Powerteam
Dallara F312 - l\rercedes-Benz

Carlin
Dallara F312 - Volkswagen

Prema Powedeam
Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz

Van Amerstoort Racing
Dallara F312 - Volkswagen

Jagonya Ayam with carlin
Dallara F312 - Volkswagen

kfzteile24 Mücke Motorsport
Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz

Motopark
Dallara F312 - Volkswagen

Motopark
Dallara F312 - Volkswagen

Van Ameßtoort Racing
Dallara F312 - Volkswagen

Prema Powedeam
Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz

kfzt6ile24 Mücke Motorsport
Dallara F3'12 - Mercedes-Benz

Signature
Dallara F312 - Volkswagen

MotopaÄ
Dallara F312 - Volkswagen

Team West-Tec F3

Dallara F312 - lrercedes-Benz

Van Amersfoort Racing

Oallara F312 - Volkswagen

Fortec MotorsPorts
Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz

Jagonya Ayam with Carlin
Dallara F312 - Volkswagen

Signatu.e
Dallara F312 - Volkswagen

Jagonya AYam with Carlin
Dallara F312 - Volkswagen

kfzteile24 Mücke Motorsport
Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz

Motopark
Dallara F312 - Volkswagen

't0

12

11

11

12

11

10

1'l

13

t0

't1

13

11

12

11

13

11

00.867

00.869

00.890

00.961

01.052

01.053

01.125

01.133

01.174

1t21.126

1i2'l .274

1121.379

1i21 .tAo

1:21.!r83

1121.532

'l:21.653

1:21.656

1i21.745

1:21.749

1..21.749

1i21 .421

1:21.936

1i2'1.970

1:21.993

l:2'1.995

1t22,015

1i22.047

'l122.178

1i22.179

1122.25'l

1i22.259

1:22.300

161.038

160.737

00.152
160.538

00.253
'160.417

00.314
160.333

00.357
160.236

00.406
159.999

00.527
159.993

00.530
159.819

00.619
159.811

00.623
159.811

00.623
159.671

00.695
159.446

00.810
159.380

00.844.

T

T

T

T

T R Ariun Maini / INO

T R Lanca Stroll/ CAN

T Santino Ferrucqi / USA

T R Alexander Albon / THA

Nabil Jeffril trlYs

T R Raoul Hyman I ZAF

R Alessio Lorandi / ITA

T R Pietro Fittipaldi/ BRA

T Gustavo Menezss / USA

T R Dorian Boccolacci/ FRA

R Ryan Tveter / USA

Michele Beretta / ITA

'159.336

159.291

159.'153

158.977

158.975

158.836

158.820

158.7 41
/ GBR
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DTM Nürburgring
Nürburgring, length 3629 m

25. -27.09.2015

FIA Formula 3 European Championship

Final Result qualifying lfor race 1, 25.09.2015

POS. No. T CL. Driver, Place

DtlSB -RE.trb.: 1IrIDEU17M15

Team
Make

Laps Besttime
Gap

km/h

fastest

24 35

259

26 19

27 32

28 31

29 14

30 17

31 18

32 33

33 40

TR

T

R

G

Felix Serralles / PRI

Tatiana Calderön / COL

Matt Solomon / HKG

Zhi Cong Li /CHN

Wing Chung Chang / MAG

Matthew Rao / GBR

Julio Moreno / EGU

Nicolas Pohler / DEU

Mahaveer Raghunathan / IND

Harald Schlegelmilch / LVA

kfzteile24 Mücke Motorsport
D allara F 31 2 - Mercedes-Benz

Carlin
Dallara F312 - Volkswagen

Double R Racing
Dallara F 31 2 - Mercedes-Benz

Fortec Motorsports
Dallara F 31 2 - Mercedes-Be nz

Fortec Motorsports
Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz

Fortec Motorsports
Dallara F 31 2 - Mercedes-Benz

ThreeBond with T-SPort
Dallara F312 - NBE

Double R Racing
Dallara F 312 - Mercedes-Benz

Motopark
Dallara F 31 2 - Volkswagen

ArtLine Engineering
ARTTech P315 - NBE

13

12

'12

15

15

12

15

13

13

9

1:22.408

1:22.470

'l:22.520

1"22.588

1:22.667

1:22.716

1"22.833

1:23.180

1"23.678

1"25.887

01.282

01.u4

01.394

01.462

01.il1

01.590

01.707

02.054

02.552

04.761

'i AQ AA?

158.414

158.318

158.188

158.036

157.943

157.720

157.062

156.127

152.111

time for qualification: 1:29.238

to fuel & tyre

R Rodie Oassificdicr pcirts ae bdrg a aded to to 2015 FlAFonrula 3 Erropea Olartiorshp $oting Rg'ldiorE

T: Team championship points are being awarded drivers (maximum per Gam) who have been nominated by their teams prior to every event

G: Drivers marked with a ,,G" are guest starters - they do not score points for any of the classifications (driver- and team championship)'
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